
Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday

8:20-9:50        1st Block
9:57-11:27      2nd Block
11:34-1:53      3rd Block
11:34-11:59    A Lunch
12:03-12:28    B Lunch
12:32-12:57    C Lunch
1:01-1:26        D Lunch
1:30-1:53        E Lunch

2:00-3:30        4th Block

*Lunch assigned by 3rd block class- virtual and 
face-to-face students will eat lunch 
simultaneously 

Wednesday (Instructional Support Day)
*All students work from home on Wednesdays

8:00-10:30
Teacher Planning (teachers unavailable)
10:30-12:30
Teacher Office Hours: independent check-ins, emails, teachers available for students by appointment, 
small group tutoring by appointment, etc…
12:30-3:30 
Student Support: teachers support students in the areas of IEP’s, 504’s, RTI, ELL, and other small group 
settings, etc…
*The Instructional Support Day is designed to allow students independent time to complete assignments and allow 
teachers to work with individual and small groups of students to meet individualized instructional needs.  Teachers will 
communicate with families when students are scheduled to work on a Wednesday with their teacher.

School Counseling Support
Link to School Counseling Webpage

Your school counselors are here to support you!
Counselors will be conducting classroom lessons, 

providing academic support, assisting with 
college/career/scholarship planning, and 

addressing social-emotional needs – with both 
face-to-face and remote learners.

Counseling Support Staff
Ajaye.Schmit@cobbk12.org (A-Cl)

Gillian.Moody@cobbk12.org (Cm-G)
Tamara.Campbell@cobbk12.org (H-L)

Jason1.Evans@cobbk12.org (M-R)
Katelyn.Hoptroff@cobbk12.org (S-Z)

Administrative Support Staff
Ashlynn.Campbell@cobbk12.org (Principal)

Lucia.Poole@cobbk12.org (A-Cl)
Christi.Osborne@cobbk12.org (Cm-G)

Mandy.Sitten@cobbk12.org (H-L)
Robert.Figueroa@cobbk12.org (M-R)

Josh.Hawk@cobbk12.org (S-Z)

Harrison High School   
Face-to-Face & Virtual 

Learning Plan

Classroom Structure: 
All students, both face-to-face and remote, will engage with teachers each class period.  Individual 
teachers will communicate with remote students at the end of live sessions each period the expected 
independent remote assignments.  Face to face students will continue assignments and activities in 
the physical classroom. Attendance is taken every class in both environments. 

Click here for CTLS Student Link. Click here for CTLS Parent Link. 

Harrison High School Main Office 678-594-8104 *Updated 9/14/2020
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